
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Andrew Reynolds Prairie View 181.0 285.0 0

2 Brady Welker Scott City 181.0 265.0 0

3 David  Signs Wellsville High School 181.0 260.0 0

4 Trey Faimon Burlington High School 181.0 255.0 0

5 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 180.8 250.0 0

6 Jace  Thomas Scott City 180.2 245.0 0

7 Gage Robertson Cheney High School 173.4 240.0 0

8 Matthew  Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 235.0 0

9 Hayden  Frazier Chapman KS 181.0 235.0 0

10 RYDGE  DELMONT COLUMBUS 181.0 235.0 0

11 Michael Shipman Chapman KS 181.0 235.0 0

12 Joseph Stites Wellsville High School 178.0 230.0 0

13 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 176.0 225.0 0

14 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 175.0 205.0 0

15 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 205.0 0

16 Evan Casner Iola High School 175.5 200.0 0

17 Chase Arnold Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 195.0 0

18 Cougar Edwards Chapman KS 180.5 190.0 0

19 Jack Voth Cheney High School 179.0 185.0 0

20 Richard  Zeller Smoky Valley High School 181.0 175.0 0

21 Ethan Tiers Clay Center Community High School 175.9 155.0 0

22 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 175.6 0 0

Mens 181.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Andrew Reynolds Prairie View 181.0 405.0 0

2 Matthew  Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 395.0 0

3 Brady Welker Scott City 181.0 385.0 0

4 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 375.0 0

5 Hayden  Frazier Chapman KS 181.0 370.0 0

6 Chase Arnold Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 365.0 0

7 Trey Faimon Burlington High School 181.0 365.0 0

8 David  Signs Wellsville High School 181.0 360.0 0

9 Michael Shipman Chapman KS 181.0 360.0 0

10 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 176.0 355.0 0

11 Jace  Thomas Scott City 180.2 355.0 0

12 Joseph Stites Wellsville High School 178.0 335.0 0

13 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 180.8 335.0 0

14 Gage Robertson Cheney High School 173.4 330.0 0

15 Richard  Zeller Smoky Valley High School 181.0 325.0 0

16 Jack Voth Cheney High School 179.0 310.0 0

17 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 175.0 305.0 0

18 Evan Casner Iola High School 175.5 300.0 0

19 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 175.6 290.0 0

20 Ethan Tiers Clay Center Community High School 175.9 285.0 0

21 Cougar Edwards Chapman KS 180.5 275.0 0

22 RYDGE  DELMONT COLUMBUS 181.0 275.0 0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 David  Signs Wellsville High School 181.0 285.0 0

2 Andrew Reynolds Prairie View 181.0 275.0 0

3 Matthew  Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Brady Welker Scott City 181.0 270.0 0

5 Jace  Thomas Scott City 180.2 265.0 0

6 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 176.0 260.0 0

7 Hayden  Frazier Chapman KS 181.0 260.0 0

8 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 250.0 0

9 Chase Arnold Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 245.0 0

10 Trey Faimon Burlington High School 181.0 235.0 0

11 Gage Robertson Cheney High School 173.4 225.0 0

12 Richard  Zeller Smoky Valley High School 181.0 225.0 0

13 Joseph Stites Wellsville High School 178.0 215.0 0

14 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 175.6 205.0 0

15 Jack Voth Cheney High School 179.0 200.0 0

16 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 175.0 195.0 0

17 Evan Casner Iola High School 175.5 190.0 0

18 Michael Shipman Chapman KS 181.0 190.0 0

19 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 180.8 185.0 0

20 RYDGE  DELMONT COLUMBUS 181.0 185.0 0

21 Ethan Tiers Clay Center Community High School 175.9 170.0 0

22 Cougar Edwards Chapman KS 180.5 0 0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Andrew Reynolds Prairie View 181.0 965.0 10

2 Brady Welker Scott City 181.0 920.0 8

3 Matthew  Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 905.0 6

4 David  Signs Wellsville High School 181.0 905.0 4

5 Jace  Thomas Scott City 180.2 865.0 2

6 Hayden  Frazier Chapman KS 181.0 865.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Trey Faimon Burlington High School 181.0 855.0 0

8 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 176.0 840.0 0

9 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 830.0 0

10 Chase Arnold Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 805.0 0

11 Gage Robertson Cheney High School 173.4 795.0 0

12 Michael Shipman Chapman KS 181.0 785.0 0

13 Joseph Stites Wellsville High School 178.0 780.0 0

14 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 180.8 770.0 0

15 Richard  Zeller Smoky Valley High School 181.0 725.0 0

16 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 175.0 705.0 0

17 Jack Voth Cheney High School 179.0 695.0 0

18 RYDGE  DELMONT COLUMBUS 181.0 695.0 0

19 Evan Casner Iola High School 175.5 690.0 0

20 Ethan Tiers Clay Center Community High School 175.9 610.0 0

21 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 175.6 495.0 0

22 Cougar Edwards Chapman KS 180.5 465.0 0


